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Harry Beach C2 AROMATIC WHITE 84.33
Harry Beach C3B TIDAL BAY STYLE 81.33
Harry Beach J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE 62.67 | NONE
Rob Porter & Carson MacDonald E3 DRY RED NON-VINIFERA 66.33 | MERIT
Rob Porter & Carson MacDonald E3A RED NON VINIFERA 80.00
Rob Porter & Carson MacDonald E3A RED NON VINIFERA 75.00 BRONZE
Rob Porter & Carson MacDonald E3A RED NON VINIFERA 84.67
Rob Porter & Carson MacDonald E3A RED NON VINIFERA 82.33
Rob Porter & Carson MacDonald E3A RED NON VINIFERA 85.33
Steven Ballis & Cavell Ferguson C4 OTHER DRY WHITE CLASS 67.00 MERIT

Steven Ballis &

Cavell Ferguson

E1 DRY RED BORDEAUX STYLE

Steven Ballis &

Cavell Ferguson

E6 OTHER DRY RED

Kit Childs C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Kit Childs C3 DRY WHITE NON-VINIFERA
Kit Childs E2 DRY RED PINOT

Gary Constantine C1 CHARDONNAY

Gary Constantine J2 COUNTRY SOCIAL WINE
Andre d'Entremont C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Andre d'Entremont C4 OTHER DRY WHITE CLASS
Andre d'Entremont E5 DRY RED RHONE STYLE
Andre d'Entremont E3 DRY RED NON-VINIFERA
Andre d'Entremont H SPARKLING

Steve & Karen Ells C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Steve & Karen Ells C3 DRY WHITE NON-VINIFERA
Steve & Karen Ells C3B TIDAL BAY STYLE

Karen Ells D ROSE TABLE

Steve & Karen Ells E3 DRY RED NON-VINIFERA
Neil Finkle C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Neil Finkle C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Neil Finkle C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA
Neil Finkle C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA
Neil Finkle C3B TIDAL BAY STYLE

Neil Finkle D ROSE TABLE

Neil Finkle E1l DRY RED BORDEAUX STYLE
Neil Finkle E5 DRY RED RHONE STYLE
Neil Finkle E6 OTHER DRY RED

Neil Finkle F DESSERT

Neil Finkle J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE

Neil Finkle P SPARKLING CIDER

Roseline Godin-Cochrane C3 DRY WHITE NON-VINIFERA
Roseline Godin-Cochrane C3B TIDAL BAY STYLE
Roseline Godin-Cochrane C3B TIDAL BAY STYLE
Roseline Godin-Cochrane J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE
Allan Jost C3 DRY WHITE NON-VINIFERA
Allan Jost C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA

74.00 BRONZE
75.00 BRONZE
63.67 | NONE
86.33

82.67

81.00

65.00 MERIT
79.67 BRONZE
78.67 BRONZE
68.67 MERIT
55.67 NONE
88.67

69.33 MERIT
86.00

92.33

85.00

56.67 [INONE
81.00

90.33

67.67 MERIT
80.67
15.00|[NONE
44.00[NONE
90.33

83.33

85.00

33.00/ NONE
76.33 BRONZE
81.00

84.00

70.67 BRONZE
77.33 BRONZE
81.67

54.50 NONE
70.33 BRONZE



Allan Jost C4 OTHER DRY WHITE CLASS
Peter Jucker C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Peter Jucker C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Peter Jucker C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Peter Jucker C3 DRY WHITE NON-VINIFERA
Peter Jucker E2 DRY RED PINOT

Peter Jucker E3 DRY RED NON-VINIFERA
Peter Jucker E3A RED NON VINIFERA
Alexander Jurbala C3 DRY WHITE NON-VINIFERA
Alexander Jurbala C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA
Brian McKibbin G AFTER DINNER

Alan Mitchell E1 DRY RED BORDEAUX STYLE
Alan Mitchell E5 DRY RED RHONE STYLE
Alan Mitchell E6 OTHER DRY RED

Alan Mitchell I SOCIAL

Elayne Mott C2 AROMATIC WHITE

Elayne Mott C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA
Elayne Mott E6 OTHER DRY RED

Elayne Mott E6 OTHER DRY RED

Elayne Mott F DESSERT

Elayne Mott I SOCIAL

Elayne Mott I SOCIAL

Elayne Mott I SOCIAL

Elayne Mott J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE
Elayne Mott J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE
Elayne Mott J2 COUNTRY SOCIAL WINE
Elayne Mott J2 COUNTRY SOCIAL WINE

Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson

C1 CHARDONNAY

Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson

C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA

Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson

C4 OTHER DRY WHITE CLASS

Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson

E1 DRY RED BORDEAUX STYLE

Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson

E3 DRY RED NON-VINIFERA

Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson E4 DRY RED ZINFANDEL
Brian McKibbin & Peter Jackson E2 DRY RED PINOT

Gray Reeve F DESSERT

Gray Reeve I SOCIAL

Brian Saulnier C1 CHARDONNAY

Brian Saulnier J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE
Alban Walsh C1 CHARDONNAY

Alban Walsh C2 AROMATIC WHITE
Alban Walsh C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA
Alban Walsh C3A WHITE NON VINIFERA
Alban Walsh D ROSE TABLE

Alban Walsh D ROSE TABLE

Alban Walsh E3 DRY RED NON-VINIFERA
Alban Walsh F DESSERT

Alban Walsh J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE
Art Ward I SOCIAL

Art Ward I SOCIAL

Art Ward J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE
Art Ward J1 COUNTRY TABLE WINE

Art Ward

J2 COUNTRY SOCIAL WINE

68.00
67.67
70.67
68.67
82.67
73.33
90.33
85.67
70.00
68.67
81.50
73.00
69.33
61.33
70.00
65.00
56.50
61.33
72.00
69.50
84.33
81.33
60.50
76.33
69.67
81.00
58.67
91.67
74.67
73.00
72.00
86.33
80.33
77.33
56.00
71.67

0.00
71.33
75.00
75.67
67.00
66.00
67.33
66.00
80.33
74.00
81.67
72.67
43.33
67.67
76.33
81.67

MERIT
MERIT
BRONZE
MERIT

BRONZE

BRONZE
MERIT

BRONZE
MERIT
NONE
BRONZE
MERIT
NONE
NONE
BRONZE
MERIT

NONE
BRONZE
MERIT

NONE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
NONE
BRONZE
NONE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

BRONZE

BRONZE
NONE
MERIT
BRONZE



